



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8042 OF 2015

M/s. Bhandup Estate And Ors. ...PETITIONER

V/S

Indubai Rajaram Ohol And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 30257 OF 2022

In

Writ Petition 8042 OF 2015

Shrushti Shailesh Buch ...PETITIONER

V/S

Indubai Rajaram Ohol And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 30256 OF 2022

In

Writ Petition 8042 OF 2015

Aditya Pratapsinh Shoorji ...PETITIONER

V/S

Indubai Rajaram Ohol And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 2332 OF 2015

In

Writ Petition 8042 OF 2015

M/s. Bhandup Estate And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

Indubai Rajaram Ohol And Ors.RESPONDENT



2025:BHC-AS:39650

NONE FOR PETITIONER

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE VALMIKI SA
MENEZES J

DATE : 23rd December, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 17/02/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)